
10/9/2022 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (4 dogs)

Yukon, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel2401 M 1

Savvy, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2403 M 2

Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster2406 M 3

Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel2407 M 4

10/9/2022 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (24 dogs)

Kacy, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem2002 M 1

Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann2003 M 2

Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding2004 M 3

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2007 M 4

Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2009 M 5

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2012 M 6

Remi, Golden Retriever, Megan Foley2013 M 7

Max, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Nickels2014 M 8

Pete, Border Collie, Janet Wood2016 M 9

Simon, Bearded Collie, Nancy Kois2017 M 10

Sharkey, Border Collie, Mary Lage2019 M 11

Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch2021 M 12

Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown2022 M 13

Missy, Boxer, Lynn McMaster2023 M 14

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2024 M 15

Vixen, Boxer, Erin Rezmer2026 E 16

Lizzy, Golden Retriever, Char Sorrentino2036 E 17

Rebel, Border Collie, Beverly Jurinek2037 E 18

Sophie, Golden Retriever, Christopher Jarman2038 E 19

Itzy, Labrador Retriever, Charlotte Craft2039 E 20

Brinkley, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort2068 MP 21

Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones2069 MP 22

Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda2071 MP 23

Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2072 MP 24

10/9/2022 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (7 dogs)

Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney1601 M 1

Giauque, Shetland Sheepdog, Ellen Miller1602 M 2

Myah, All American Dog, Bonnie Rykiel1603 M 3

Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda1604 M 4

Renny, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer1626 MP 5

Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney1627 MP 6

Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski1628 MP 7

10/9/2022 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (3 dogs)

Math, Shetland Sheepdog, Ellen Miller1200 M 1

Brio, Poodle (Miniature), Faye Roche1201 M 2

Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer1205 E 3

10/9/2022 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (1 dogs)

Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer817 MP 1

10/9/2022 Open JWW 24" (2 dogs)

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2400 1

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2415 2

10/9/2022 Open JWW 20" (11 dogs)

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2018 1

Roux, Labrador Retriever, Charlotte Craft2032 2

Lyra, Border Collie, Steve Cannon2033 3

Gem, Australian Shepherd, Marissa Groen2044 4

Lainie, English Setter, Kathy Osmus2047 5

Spinner, Border Collie, Barbara Mason2048 6

Riskee, Golden Retriever, Andie Zelles2049 7

Murdock, All American Dog, Crystal Black2051 8

Puffin, Labrador Retriever, Karyn Schmidt2052 9

Jade, Australian Shepherd, Marissa Groen2053 10

Coast, Border Collie, Kelsey Czemske20154 11

10/9/2022 Novice JWW 24" (1 dogs)

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2419 B 1

10/9/2022 Novice JWW 20" (3 dogs)

Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan2046 B 1

Avanti, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann2059 B 2

Bruce, All American Dog, Crystal Black2061 B 3

10/9/2022 Novice JWW 16" (2 dogs)

JP, Flat Coated Retriever, Riley Kahl1641 P 1

Sunny, All American Dog, Cindy Fitzpatrick1642 P 2

10/9/2022 Premier Std 20" (9 dogs)

Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann2003 1

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2007 2

Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2009 3

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2012 4

Pete, Border Collie, Janet Wood2016 5

Sharkey, Border Collie, Mary Lage2019 6

Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown2022 7

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2024 8

Lizzy, Golden Retriever, Char Sorrentino2036 9

10/9/2022 T2B 24" (2 dogs)

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2400 1

Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster2406 2

10/9/2022 T2B 20" (18 dogs)

Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann2003 1

Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding2004 2

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2007 3

Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2009 4

Golden Retriever Club of Illinois

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that 
may not have been received yet.



10/9/2022 T2B 20" (cont)

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2012 5

Remi, Golden Retriever, Megan Foley2013 6

Simon, Bearded Collie, Nancy Kois2017 7

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2018 8

Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch2021 9

Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown2022 10

Missy, Boxer, Lynn McMaster2023 11

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2024 12

Vixen, Boxer, Erin Rezmer2026 13

Lyra, Border Collie, Steve Cannon2033 14

Murdock, All American Dog, Crystal Black2051 15

Puffin, Labrador Retriever, Karyn Schmidt2052 16

Bruce, All American Dog, Crystal Black2061 17

Brinkley, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort2068 P 18

10/9/2022 T2B 16" (3 dogs)

Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney1601 1

Renny, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer1626 P 2

JP, Flat Coated Retriever, Riley Kahl1641 P 3

10/9/2022 T2B 12" (1 dogs)

Math, Shetland Sheepdog, Ellen Miller1200 1

10/9/2022 T2B 4" (1 dogs)

Tatu, Dachshund, Jamie Brown400 P 1

10/9/2022 Master/Excellent Std 24" (4 dogs)

Yukon, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel2401 M 1

Savvy, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2403 M 2

Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster2406 M 3

Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel2407 M 4

10/9/2022 Master/Excellent Std 20" (26 dogs)

Kacy, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem2002 M 1

Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann2003 M 2

Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding2004 M 3

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2007 M 4

Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2009 M 5

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2012 M 6

Remi, Golden Retriever, Megan Foley2013 M 7

Max, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Nickels2014 M 8

Pete, Border Collie, Janet Wood2016 M 9

Simon, Bearded Collie, Nancy Kois2017 M 10

Sharkey, Border Collie, Mary Lage2019 M 11

Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch2021 M 12

Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown2022 M 13

Missy, Boxer, Lynn McMaster2023 M 14

10/9/2022 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2024 M 15

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2018 E 16

Vixen, Boxer, Erin Rezmer2026 E 17

Roux, Labrador Retriever, Charlotte Craft2032 E 18

Lyra, Border Collie, Steve Cannon2033 E 19

Lizzy, Golden Retriever, Char Sorrentino2036 E 20

Rebel, Border Collie, Beverly Jurinek2037 E 21

Itzy, Labrador Retriever, Charlotte Craft2039 E 22

Brinkley, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort2068 MP 23

Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones2069 MP 24

Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda2071 MP 25

Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2072 MP 26

10/9/2022 Master/Excellent Std 16" (7 dogs)

Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney1601 M 1

Giauque, Shetland Sheepdog, Ellen Miller1602 M 2

Myah, All American Dog, Bonnie Rykiel1603 M 3

Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda1604 M 4

Renny, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer1626 MP 5

Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney1627 MP 6

Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski1628 MP 7

10/9/2022 Master/Excellent Std 12" (3 dogs)

Math, Shetland Sheepdog, Ellen Miller1200 M 1

Brio, Poodle (Miniature), Faye Roche1201 M 2

Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer1205 E 3

10/9/2022 Master/Excellent Std 8" (1 dogs)

Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer817 MP 1

10/9/2022 Open Std 24" (2 dogs)

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2400 1

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2415 2

10/9/2022 Open Std 20" (8 dogs)

Sophie, Golden Retriever, Christopher Jarman2038 1

Gem, Australian Shepherd, Marissa Groen2044 2

Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan2046 3

Riskee, Golden Retriever, Andie Zelles2049 4

Murdock, All American Dog, Crystal Black2051 5

Puffin, Labrador Retriever, Karyn Schmidt2052 6

Jade, Australian Shepherd, Marissa Groen2053 7

Chief, Hovawart, Kim Currier2079 P 8

10/9/2022 Open Std 16" (1 dogs)

Zaney, Border Collie, Dianne Prueske1613 1

Golden Retriever Club of Illinois

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that 
may not have been received yet.



10/9/2022 Novice Std 24" (1 dogs)

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2419 B 1

10/9/2022 Novice Std 20" (3 dogs)

Lainie, English Setter, Kathy Osmus2047 B 1

Bruce, All American Dog, Crystal Black2061 B 2

Coast, Border Collie, Kelsey Czemske20154 B 3

10/9/2022 Novice Std 16" (2 dogs)

JP, Flat Coated Retriever, Riley Kahl1641 P 1

Sunny, All American Dog, Cindy Fitzpatrick1642 P 2

10/9/2022 Novice Std 4" (1 dogs)

Tatu, Dachshund, Jamie Brown400 P 1

Golden Retriever Club of Illinois

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that 
may not have been received yet.


